everything for
cleaning & hygiene

Admire sensor hand soap dispenser - 1000 ml - WHITE

GENERAL

Sensor foam soap dispenser in high-quality ABS plastic.

- Hygienic: no-touch operation

- Cost effective: consumes up to 25% less than a manual soap dispenser. Foam soap

ensures a greatly reduced consumption compared to liquid soap

- Suitable for 1000 ml foam soap refills and refillable reservoir

- Quick and easy to refill, viewing window for content control

- Transparent rear often ensures reuse of existing boreholes * =
- Open with the supplied key e

- 4 C batteries not included

USAGE

Replace batteries when the light blinks red.
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Admire sensor hand soap dispenser - 1000 ml - WHITE

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Dimensions product (LxHxW) 13.5x28 x 11.6 cm

Dosage: 0.5 ml.

LOGISTIC DATA

Product

Article

Unit
Dimensions
Gross weight
Net weight
EAN code

Packing

Quantity per packing
Dimensions

Gross weight

EAN code

Pallet
Quantity per pallet
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774982

Piece
13.5x28x11.6cm
1000 g

870¢g
5420015515705

1
15x29x12cm
1000 g
5420015515743

288
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